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Properties 

Ecological detergent suitable for cleaning and maintaining hygiene in all woven and non-woven microfiber 

materials, such as glass cloths, mops, dusters, floor cloths, wash mitts, etc. The product can be used as a 

machine detergent or as a soaking solution. It does not damage or degrade the fibers. 

	� Better 

�Flexible dosing tailored to the soil level prevents overuse and reduces washing costs.

	� Safer 
Non-classified and safe to use without protective equipment. Where industry or site-specific 
safety guidelines recommend the use of protective equipment, i-hygienic advises adhering to those 
recommendations.

	 �Greener 
Plant-based formula in bio-based bottle and 5L can, which result in a net carbon-negative impact.

	 �Faster 

�Performance-enhanced washing solution for excellent results.

	� Cleaner 
Optimized product for semi-professional washing machines.
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Instructions for Use

Machine washing: Follow the maximum temperature recommended on the care label. Do not use fabric 

softener or bleach.

 

Manual soaking: Prepare the required amount of cleaning solution in a bucket or wash container and soak 

the dirty, wrung-out materials. After soaking, rinse the materials thoroughly with clean water. Once rinsed, 

the clean materials can be used immediately for the next task.

Transport, Handling, and Storage

Non-classified product. No restrictions on handling, transport, or storage. See Safety Data Sheet (SDS) for 

detailed information.
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Love nature, clean green. For more information or a demo contact us at support@i-hygienic.com 

Download SDSSafety Data Sheet
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Dosing protocol FlexDose

Packaging (CU) Can

Content CU (ltr) 5

Articlecode CU IT28.CA.5000

Barcode CU 8719956069604

Articlecode box (BU) K.2.IT28.CA.5000

Barcode BU 8719956069901

Content BU 2

BU per layer 16

Pallet layers 5

BU on pallet 80

CU on pallet 160

Specifications

Daily manual washing

Standard min. dosing 20ml on 1ltr

Minimum soak time 15 min

Antibacterial manual washing

50ml on 1ltr

16-24 hours*

Machine washing

20ml / 40ml full load

-

Dosage

FlexDose

Can

20

IT28.CA.20000

8721284400158

K.1.IT28.CA.20000

8721284400158

2

16

5

80

160

FlexDose

Dispensing bottle

1

IT28.DB.1000

8721284400455

K.6.IT28.DB.1000

8721284400554

6

14

6

84

504

*A longer contact time in cases of heavy soiling has no negative effect on the materials.
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