

product data sheet

iT.28 microfiber wash hygienic



Properties

Ecological detergent suitable for cleaning and maintaining hygiene in all woven and non-woven microfiber materials, such as glass cloths, mops, dusters, floor cloths, wash mitts, etc. The product can be used as a machine detergent or as a soaking solution. It does not damage or degrade the fibers.

Better

Flexible dosing tailored to the soil level prevents overuse and reduces washing costs.

Safer

Non-classified and safe to use without protective equipment. Where industry or site-specific safety guidelines recommend the use of protective equipment, i-hygienic advises adhering to those recommendations.

Greener

Plant-based formula in bio-based bottle and 5L can, which result in a net carbon-negative impact.

Faster

Performance-enhanced washing solution for excellent results.

Cleaner

Optimized product for semi-professional washing machines.

product data sheet

iT.28 microfiber wash hygienic

Instructions for Use

Machine washing: Follow the maximum temperature recommended on the care label. Do not use fabric softener or bleach.

Manual soaking: Prepare the required amount of cleaning solution in a bucket or wash container and soak the dirty, wrung-out materials. After soaking, rinse the materials thoroughly with clean water. Once rinsed, the clean materials can be used immediately for the next task.

Transport, Handling, and Storage

Non-classified product. No restrictions on handling, transport, or storage. See Safety Data Sheet (SDS) for detailed information.

Dosage

	Daily manual washing	Antibacterial manual washing	Machine washing
Standard min. dosing	20ml on 1ltr	50ml on 1ltr	20ml / 40ml full load
Minimum soak time	15 min	16-24 hours*	-

*A longer contact time in cases of heavy soiling has no negative effect on the materials.

Specifications

Dosing protocol	FlexDose	FlexDose	FlexDose
Packaging (CU)	Can	Can	Dispensing bottle
Content CU (ltr)	5	20	1
Articlecode CU	IT28.CA.5000	IT28.CA.20000	IT28.DB.1000
Barcode CU	8719956069604	8721284400158	8721284400455
Articlecode box (BU)	K.2.IT28.CA.5000	K.1.IT28.CA.20000	K.6.IT28.DB.1000
Barcode BU	8719956069901	8721284400158	8721284400554
Content BU	2	2	6
BU per layer	16	16	14
Pallet layers	5	5	6
BU on pallet	80	80	84
CU on pallet	160	160	504

[Safety Data Sheet](#)

[Download SDS](#)

Love nature, clean green. For more information or a demo contact us at support@i-hygienic.com